REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND FINANCE OFFICER TO SIGN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT OR AMENDMENT

No. PW100102-14

Proje	ect Name & Nur	mber: Wo	2-1222 Contr	ol Valve for I-90 Wa	termain				
Proje	ect Description	: A waterr	main loop alon	g the I-90 gap east o	of the Deadwood Av	enue exit connect	ts the S. Cany	yon and N. Rapi	d
This	s project will autom	nate the flow	control and pr	imately 19' vertical d ovide better fire prote an amendment for Fi	ection for the north	Deadwood Avenu	e / Plaza Driv	e area. Origina	I
Cons	sultant: CETE	C Engineerir	ng Services, In	ıC.			·		
Origi	inal Contract Ai	mount:s	\$ 1,950	Orig	inal Completion	Date: June 28	3, 2002		
	ndment Numbe	Or of		t amount was for pre Plans and Specificat					
	Current C	contract Am	ount:	\$1,950.0	00 Current Coi	mpletion Date:		June 28, 2002	<u>.</u>
	Cha	ange Reque	ested:	\$2,750.0	_	· =			_
	New C	ontract Am	ount:	\$4,700.00	New Co	mpletion Date: _	Oct	tober 31, 2002	-
Fund	ding Source Thi	is Request:	:						
Fund	ding Source Thi	is Request: Dept.	: Line Item		Co	omments			
Func			Line Item	Water Improven					
Func	Amount	Dept.	Line Item	Water Improven					
Fund	Amount	Dept.	Line Item	Water Improven					
Fund	Amount \$2,750.00	Dept. 602	Line Item	Water Improven	nents - Professio				
•	Amount \$2,750.00	Dept. 602	Line Item		nents - Professio			Da	te
Proje	Amount \$2,750.00 \$2,750.00	Dept. 602	Line Item	Agreement Revi	nents - Professio			Da	
Proje	Amount \$2,750.00 \$2,750.00	Dept. 602	Line Item 4223	Agreement Revie	ew & Approvals Division Manager City Attorney	nal Services FINANCE OFFICE U		Dai	
Proje	Amount \$2,750.00 \$2,750.00 \$2,750.00 cct Manager rtment Director Route two originals of the Finance Office:	Dept. 602 Total ROUTING INSTR e Agreement for r Retain one o	Line Item 4223 RUCTIONS review and signature original	Agreement Revio	ew & Approvals Division Manager	nal Services FINANCE OFFICE U		Dai	
Proje	Amount \$2,750.00 \$2,750.00 \$2,750.00 ct Manager rtmen t Director	Dept. 602 Total ROUTING INSTR e Agreement for r Retain one o Retain secon	Line Item 4223 RUCTIONS review and signature	Date Date	ew & Approvals Division Manager City Attorney	nal Services FINANCE OFFICE Use date of Agreement in app	propriate space in the	Da : Agreement document)	